
№ ФИО год Город Логин Очки

1 Тивари Аджай Рохитович 2004 Краснодарский край,Краснодар SaRmat_01 6

2 Немкин Максим Русланович 2010 Нижегородская область NEMKINMAXIM-2010 6

3 Иванова Татьяна Валерьевна 2009 России/Ростовская область /Новочеркасск noghjk 6

4 Иргит Арина Эресовна 2009 Республика Тыва Polyi 5.5

5 Мукаилов Магомед Ризванович. 2010  Республика Дагестан, Табасаранский район.с. Ничрас. magomed0505 5

6 Полников Иван Александрович 2010 Курская область Sagittarius52 5

7 Кожевникова Алёна Ивановна 2007 Краснодарский край г. Сочи Alena112007 5

8 Куревлев Михаил Владимирович 2013 Владимирская область,  г. Ковров MishaKurevlev 5

9 Родин Дмитрий Александрович 2014 Краснодарский край Dmitriy2014 5

10 Щегольков Богдан Юрьевич 2010 Ростов-на-Дону Bogdan_Shegolkov 5

11 Нехорошкин Игнатий Максимович 2008 Краснодар Nehoroshkin 4.5

12 Лазарев Александр Николаевич⠀ 1967 Краснодарский край,г.Краснодар aleksL19670608 4.5

13 Рожнева Ульяна Игоревна 2009 Кировская область город Киров  Panda140809 4

14 Гурина Алина Сергеевна 2000 Краснодарский край. Славянск-на-Кубани Gurina_Alina 4

15 Короленко Владислава Алексеевна 2015 Краснодарский край LadySlava 4

16 Савка Полина Леонидовна 2010 Москва Apollinariya 4

17 Перина Екатерина Алексеевна 2012 раснодарский край, Красноармейский район, станица Новомышастовская Katiy_2012 4

18 Курланов Лев Александрович 2013 Москва Lev0000111 4

19 Носкова Дарья Вячеславовна 2005 Владимирская область Noskova20 4

20 Ооржак Анастасия Буяновна 2012 Республика Тыва NaSSa2012 4

21 Фирманюк Михаил Алексеевич 2014 Омская область Misha_Firmanyuk 4

22 Уткин Савелий 2012 Волгоград Sava2012 4

23 Брокке Александр 2011 Москва abrocke 3.5

24 Сурова Анастасия Вадимовна 2012 Краснодарский край  Irina _80_19 3.5

25 Иванов Александр Сергеевич 2010 Краснодар AlexIvanov2010 3

26 Талых Таисия Юрьевна 2014 Мурманская область Taya34 3

27 Аврамова София 2011 Томск Feechka11 3

28 Захаров Тихон Владимирович 2013 Ростов-на-Дону Tixon2013 3

29 Мубаракшина Камилия Ленаровна 2012 Республика Татарстан Mubar-Kamiliya2012 3

30 Шишкин Богдан Валентинович  2012 Краснодарский край г. Анапа  BogdanShishkin2012                                   3

31 Шайтан Антон Олегович 2011 Г.Москва AntonShaytan 3

32 Хрыков Дмитрий Сергеевич 2010 Краснодар Dima_Khrykov 3

33 Левичев Никита Сергеевич 2010 г. Москва  NikitaLevichev 3

34 Эюбов Намик Садирович 2007 Ресбублика Дагестан Магарамкентский район село Гапцах Namikeubov 3

35 Гуляев Сергей Юрьевич 2012 Край/область и город/район: г. Волгоград Sergey0601 3

36 Максименко Максим Александрович 2012  Краснодарский край, г. Тимашевск MaksiMax 2.5

37 Сулима Екатерина Александровна 2014 Краснодарский край, Динской район, станица Динская ksulima2014 2.5

38 Бухарков Степан Евгеньевич 2008 МО, Долгопрудный StepanMaster 2

39 Матвеев Иван Евгеньевич 2013 Краснодарский край г. КУРГАНИНСК Ivan-2013 2

40 Гасиева Людмила 1957 Кабардино-Балкария, Нальчик Mila_G 2

41 Valentina Maria Caballero 2015 США ValentinaMariaC 2

42 Гандоян Юрий Гарикович 2013 Краснодар Yur_2020_Y 2

43 Хомяков Григорий Вячеславович 2014 Краснодарский край г.Краснодар Grigory_Khomyakov 2

44 Квасов Владимир Антонович 2012 Волгоградская область, г. Волгоград vovakvasov 1.5

45 Суровикин Артём Владимирович 2013 Краснодарский край Г. Сочи Surovikin_Artyom 1

46 Иванова Елизавета Сергеевна 2012 Краснодар LizaIvanova2012 1



№ Логин Имя год 1 Этап 2 Этап 3 Этап 4 Этап Итог 

1 SaRmat_01 Тивари Аджай Рохитович 2004 100 80 100 100 380

2 StepanMaster Бухарков Степан Евгеньевич 2008 90 100 90 60 340

3 aleksL19670608 Лазарев Александр Николаевич⠀ 1967 80 90 40 80 290

4 Nehoroshkin Нехорошкин Игнатий Максимович 2008 60 70 70 90 290

5 Roman_Yu2102 Юрпик Роман Павлович 2007 50 40 80 170

6 Namikeubov Эюбов Намик Садирович 2007 60 10 70 140

7 wlg1 Черняков Ярослав Юрьевич 2008 30 30 50 110

8 Kokoskir_Adamyr Кокоскир Адамыр Астамырович 2007 50 60 110

9 Max_Voronkov Воронков Максим Сергеевич 2007 40 20 30 90

10 Stepan00739 Саркисов Степан Самвелович 2007 70 70

11 KirillShishkov022 Шишков Кирилл Павлович 2007 20 10 20 50

12 Paul_Morphy_1_8_3_7 Марченко Власий Антонович 2004 10 10

№ Логин Имя год 1 Этап 2 Этап 3 Этап 4 Этап Итог

1 Noskova20 Носкова Дарья Вячеславовна 2005 100 100 100 80 380

2 Gurina_Alina Гурина Алина Сергеевна 2000 80 80 90 90 340

3 KhuzinaZuleikha Хузина Зулейха Тагировна 2008 90 90 80 260

4 Alena112007 Кожевникова Алёна Ивановна 2007 70 60 100 230

5 Mila_G Гасиева Людмила 1957 70 70 70 210

№ Логин Имя год 1 Этап 2 Этап 3 Этап 4 Этап Итог 

1 Sagittarius52 Полников Иван Александрович 2010 80 70 80 80 310

2 NEMKINMAXIM-2010 Немкин Максим Русланович 2010 100 100 100 300

3 Bogdan_Shegolkov Щегольков Богдан Юрьевич 2010 60 50 90 70 270

4 magomed0505 Мукаилов Магомед Ризванович. 2010 100 20 60 90 270

5 Chypic Морозов Савелий 2009 90 90 70 250

6 abrocke Брокке Александр 2011 40 10 40 60 150

7 Madmax2009 Большаков Максим Павлович 2009 70 80 150

8 AlexIvanov2010 Иванов Александр Сергеевич 2010 50 20 50 120

9 Mers_c230 Еганов Даниэль Ашотович 2010 60 50 110

10 Bars11 Волков Данил 2010 30 30 10 70

11 NikitaLevichev Левичев Никита Сергеевич 2010 40 20 60

12 AntonShaytan Шайтан Антон Олегович 2011 10 40 50

13 StasGorkunov-2011 Горкунов  Станислав Михайлович 2010 30 30

14 Dima_Khrykov Хрыков Дмитрий Сергеевич 2010 30 30

15 EgorSavin Савин Егор Максимович 2011 20 20

№ Логин Имя год 1 Этап 2 Этап 3 Этап 4 Этап Итог 

1 noghjk Иванова Татьяна Валерьевна 2009 100 80 100 100 380

2 Polyi Иргит Арина Эресовна 2009 80 100 70 90 340

3 Apollinariya Савка Полина Леонидовна 2010 90 70 90 70 320

4 Panda140809 Рожнева Ульяна Игоревна 2009 90 80 80 250

5 Ekaterina_Terentyeva Терентьева Мария Романовна 2011 70 40 50 160

6 Feechka11 Аврамова София 2011 30 60 60 150

7 SarmosyanAnna Сармосян Анна Шагеновна 2011 60 50 110

8 Lovechess001 Малышева Виктория Эрнестовна 2009 60 60

№ Логин Имя год 1 Этап 2 Этап 3 Этап 4 Этап Итог 

1 Lev0000111 Курланов Лев Александрович 2013 90 100 100 90 380

2 Sava2012 Уткин Савелий 2012 80 90 70 80 320

3 MishaKurevlev Куревлев Михаил Владимирович 2013 70 70 60 100 300

4 Tixon2013 Захаров Тихон Владимирович 2013 10 80 70 160

5 Sergey0601 Гуляев Сергей Юрьевич 2012 60 40 50 150

6 Ivan-2013 Матвеев Иван Евгеньевич 2013 50 30 30 30 140

7 BogdanShishkin2012                                   Шишкин Богдан Валентинович  2012 20 40 60 120

8 Davidpalangyan Паланджян Давид Арменович 2013 30 80 110

9 MaksiMax Максименко Максим Александрович 2012 10 50 40 100

10 kotofey1982 Стариков Вадим Васильевич 2013 100 100

11 KirillVolkanov Волканов Кирилл Романович 2012 90 90

12 VladimirLosev Лосев Владимир 2012 20 60 80

13 vovakvasov Квасов Владимир Антонович 2012 40 10 10 60

14  Vsevolod-nvrsk2012 Искрин Всеволод Алексеевич 2012 50 50

15 Yur_2020_Y Гандоян Юрий Гарикович 2013 20 20 40

№ Логин Имя год 1 Этап 2 Этап 3 Этап 4 Этап Итог 

1 Katiy_2012 Перина Екатерина Алексеевна 2012 100 100 100 100 400

2 LizaIvanova2012 Иванова Елизавета Сергеевна 2012 80 40 70 60 250

3  Irina _80_19 Сурова Анастасия Вадимовна 2012 70 90 80 240

4 Mubar-Kamiliya2012 Мубаракшина Камилия Ленаровна 2012 90 60 70 220

5 NaSSa2012 Ооржак Анастасия Буяновна 2012 90 90 180

6 Alimova_Ylia Алимова Юлия Артёмовна 2013 80 80 160

7 Shchegoleva_Sofia Щеголева софия 2012 50 60 110

№ Логин Имя год 1 Этап 2 Этап 3 Этап 4 Этап Итог 

1 Dmitriy2014 Родин Дмитрий Александрович 2014 100 100 100 100 400

2 Misha_Firmanyuk Фирманюк Михаил Алексеевич 2014 90 80 90 90 350

3 Grigory_Khomyakov Хомяков Григорий Вячеславович 2014 80 90 80 80 330

4 Roma20140209 Ростамов роман Георгиевич 2014 70 70 140

5 Ruslan20150911 Ростамов Руслан Георгиевич 2015 60 60

№ Логин Имя год 1 Этап 2 Этап 3 Этап 4 Этап Итог 

1 LadySlava Короленко Владислава Алексеевна 2015 90 80 100 100 370

2 ksulima2014 Сулима Екатерина Александровна 2014 100 100 80 80 360

3 ValentinaMariaC Valentina Maria Caballero 2015 80 70 70 70 290

4 Taya34 Талых Таисия Юрьевна 2014 90 90 90 270

Девочки 2012-2013 г.р.

Мальчики 2014 г.р. и младше

Девочки 2014 г.р. и младше

Мужчины и Юноши 2004-2008 г.р.

Женщины и Девушки 2004-2008 г.р.

Мальчики 2009-2011 г.р.

Девочки 2009-2011 г.р.

Мальчики 2012-2013 г.р.


